
Red Bluff High School
“Home of the Spartans”

2022 Swimming Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Wednesday 7-Sep PV PV 4:30

Wednesday 14-Sep Shasta Shasta 4:00

Wednesday 21-Sep Enterprise Enterprise 4:00

Friday 30-Sep NorCal Varsity Invite TBD TBD

Saturday 1-Oct NorCal Novice Invite TBD TBD

Wednesday 5-Oct Chico Red Bluff 4:00

Wednesday 12-Oct Foothill Red Bluff 4:00

Thursday 20-Oct EAL Championships Foothill 11:00

Wednesday 26-Oct Division 1 Championships Shasta College 12:00

Saturday 29-Oct NSCIF Championships Shasta College 10:00

Head Coach Julia Brandt
Assistants Marty Bosetti

Kathy Brandt


